
Month 

June 

July 

August 

Sept 
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Date 

23 

23-24 

26 

27-28 

30 

1 

3-22 

24-28 

1 

B. Ed First Year,Sem Il Semester Planning (Batch 2022-2024) 

3 

1-12 

13 

14 

15 

17-23 

24-28 

Government College of Education ,Panvel 

30 -31 

1 

First Term- 23/7/2023 to 24/12/2023 

Second Term- 2/1/2023 to 22/5/202 3 

Mid Term Break- 19/9/2023 to 23/9/2023 

Diwali Vacation -10/11/2023 to 27/11/2023 

Starts 

Activities 

College Reopens, Wel-Come Kul No 1 

Micro teaching Workshop 
School Visit 

Lesson plan workshop 
Lesson plan workshop 

Lesson plan workshop 
Sem-ll Internship in school 
Teaching of theory papers 
Anna Beau sathe Jayanti 

Lokmanya Bal Gangadhar Tilak Punyatithi / 
Kul No 2 starts 

Krantisinh Nana Patil Jayanti 

Teaching of theory papers 
Flag Hosting Cleanlihess 
Preparation of Independence Day 
Independence Day 

Teaching of theory papers 
Supervised Study, Revision 

University Exam 

University Exam 

Reluosloy 
PRIN�IPAL 

Govt. Colege of Edvcaflen 

Professor In Charge 

BSD 

UMD & ALL Professor 

UMD & ALL Professor 

UMD & ALL Professor 

UMD & ALL Professor 

UMD & ALL Professor 

UMD & ALL Professor 

ALL Professor 

NAM 

NAM 

ALL Professor 

BGK & ALL Professor 

NAM 

BGK 

ALL Professor 

ALL Professor 

PPS 

PPS 



Month 

September 

October 

B.Ed. Second Year (Sem 3) Semester Planning (Batch 2022-24) 

Date 
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4-6 

4-6 

5 

7 

7-9 

11-18 

14 

17 

19-23 

25 

25-30 

2 

3-5 

6 

7 

Mid Term break - 19/9/2023 to 23/9/2023All Professors 

9-14 

15 

Government College of Education, Panvel 

16-21 

20 

First Term- 23/7I2023 to 24/12/2023 

23-28 

Second term - 2/1/2024 to 22/5/2024 

Diwali Vacation- 10/11/2023 to 27/11/2023 

Activities 

Induction, Orientation 'workshop 

Admission to Second Year 

Teacher's Day-Kul No 2 

Raje Umaji Naik Jayanti-Kul No 2 

Teaching of theory papers 

Teaching of theory papers 

Hindi Rashtrabhasha Din-Kul No 2 

Prabodhankar Thakre Jayanti-Kul No 1 

Mid-term break 

Pandit Dindayal Upadhyay Jayanti - Antyodaya Divas-Kul No 1 

Teaching of theory papers 

Mahatma Gandhi and Lal Bahadur Shestri Jayanti - Kul No 1 

Essays {CC-4, EC-2, 1C-2} 

School Visit 

Teaching of theory papers 

internship Pre-Preparation workshop 

Dr APJ Abdul Kalam Jayanti Vachan Prerna Divas- Kul No 1 

Teaching of theory papers 

Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti - Kul No 1 

Internship in schools Sem Ill (1) 

Professor in 

charge 

PPS 

Office Staff 

NAM 

NAM 

All Professors 

All Professors 

BSD 

BSD 

BSD 

All Professors 

BSD 

UMD 

UMD 

All Professors 

UMD 

BSD 

All Professors 

BSD 

UMD 



October 
November 

November 
December 

December 

January 

30-31 

30 

31 

4 

1-4 

6-9 

10-27 

28 

28-30 
1-2 

6 

2 

4-9 

11-16 

18-23 

22 

26-1 

2-6 

8-13 

12 

14 

22 

15-20 

22-27 

29-31 

Internship in schools Sem ll (2) 

Indira Gandhi Puny tithi and Rastriya Sankalp Divas - Kul No1 

1 
Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Jayanti and Rastriya Ekta Diwas- Kul No 

Class Test CC-4 

Internship in schools Sem III (3) 

Diwali vacation 

Class Test EC-2 

Internship in schools Sem ll (4) 

Internship in schools Sem Il (5) 

Dr Babasaheb Ambedkar Mahaparinirvan Din Kul No 2 

Internship in schools Sem Ill (6) 

Internship in schools Sem ll (7) 

National Mathematics Day 

Winter Break 

Class Test IC-2 

Internship in schools Sem ll (8) 

Savitribai Phule Jayanti -Kul No 1 

Internship in schools Sem Ill (9) 

Maa Jijau Saheb Jayanti 
Swami Vivekanand Jayanti -Kul No 1 

Makar Sankranti -Geography Day 

Internship in schools Sem IlIl (10) 

Task/Assignment submission 

Internship in schools Sem ll (11) 

University Exam 

UMD 

BSD 

BSD 

UMD 

UMD 

UMD 

UMD 

UMD 

NAM 

UMD 

UMD 

PPS 

UMD 

UMD 

BSD 

UMD 

BSD 

UMD 

UMD 

All Professors 

All Professors 

PPS 

ReLosloy 
PRINCIPAL 

Govt. College of Educatton 
PANVEL-410 206 (Rainad 



Month Date 
February 8-9 

March 

April 

May 1 

3 

21 
19 

22 

12- 17 

27 

9 

28 
8 
30 

8 
1-8 

14 

22 

11 

15-22 
15 

22-27 

30 

2-4 

21 

6-8 

12 

9-11 

16 

13-18 

20-22 

Government College of Education, Panvel 

B.Ed. Second Year (SEM 4) Semester Planning (Batch 2022-24) 
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Activities 

School Visit 

Second term - 02/01/2024 to 22/5/2024 

Mid Term break - 19/9/2023 to 23/09/2023 

First Term- 23/06/2023 to 24/I2/2023 

Diwali Vacation- 10/11/2023 to 27/||/2023 

Induction, Orientation and Code of conduct work shop PPS 
Action Research Work shop 

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 
International Mother Language day 
Internship Starts 
Marathi Rajya Bhasha Din 
National Science Day 

Women's Day 
Internship Ends 
Teaching of theory 

Essay EC3 

Mahatma Phule Jayanti 

Essay IC4 

Dr.Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 
Teaching of theory papers 

Sports competition 
Practise for cultural Programme 
Cultural Programme 
Annual gathering-Prize Distribution Programme 
Rashtra Sant Tukadoji Maharaj Jayanti 
Pre preparation of 1 May 
Maharashtra day celebration 
Teaching of theory papers 

Mahatma Basaveshwar Jayanti 
Class Test 

Teaching of theory papers 
AB-2 submission 
Audit Course Submission 
Submission of internal 
Revision Lectures 
Dahashatwaad & Hinsaachaar Virodhi Din 

University Exam 

college 

Professor in charge 

Fanve 

UMD 
UMD 
UMD 
BGK 
UMD 
BGK 
NAM 

BSD 
UMD 

All Professors 
UMD 
NAM 
NAM 

All Professors 
UMD 
UMD 
NAM 
BSD 
BSD 
BGK 
NAM 
BGK 
BGK 

All Professors 
BSD 
UMD 

All Professors 
NAM 
NAM 
All Professors 

All Professors 
NAM 
PPS 

REkocla 
Principal 

Government College of Education, Panvel 

Principal 
Government College of Education (C.T.E) 

Panvel, Dist. Raigád -410 206. 

papers 
Essay CCS 



Month Date 

September 18-23 
2023 

October 

November 

January 
2024 

29-Sep -5 
Oct 

16-19 
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23-27 

30-31 

28 -1 

28-1 

28-30 

31 

31 

2-9 

10-27 

December 1 

28 

6 

9 

21 

22 

26 Dec-1Jan 

2 

2 

3 

8 

B.Ed. First Year (Sem 1) Semester Planning (Batch 2023-25) 

12 

Government College of Education, Panvel 

14 

First Term- 23/7/2023 to 24/12/2023 

Second term - 2/1/2024 to 22/5/2024 

Mid Term break - 19/9/2023 to 23/9/2023 

Diwali Vacation- 10/11/2023 to 27/11/2023 

Activities 

Admission first round 

Admission Second round 

Admission Third round 

Institutional round 
Extension to Institutional round 
Principal's Address -Kul No 1 
Induction, orientation and Code of Conduct 
Work Shop 
Self-lntroduction by Students- Kul No-1 
Indira Gandhi Punyatithi and Rashtriya Sankalp 
Divas- Kul Number 1 

Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Jayanti and Rashtriya 
Ekata Divas- Kul No -1 

Teaching of theory papers 
Talent Search Programme 
Diwali Vacation 

College Reopens after Diwali Vacation 
World AIDS Day -Kul No-2 
Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Mhaprinirvan Din-Kul 
No 2 

Community Work 
Essay CC-1 
National Mathematics Day 
Winter Break 

College Reopens after Winter Break 

Essay CC-2 
Savitribai Phule Jayanti - Kul No -1 

Essay IC 1 
Maa Jijau Saheb Jayanti 
Swami Vivekananda Jayanti - Kul No-1 
Makar Sankranti Geography Day 

Professor incharge 
BGK 

BGK 

BGK 

BGK 

BGK 

BSD 

PPS 

BSD 

BSD 

BSD 

All professors 
BSD 

NAM 

BGK 

UMD 

PPS 

UMD 

BSD 

UMD 

BSD 

TatC 

UMD 



February 

March 

14-28 

18-19 

23-25 

25 

26 

30-31 

1-7 

8-10 

15 

19 

27 

28 

1-5 

6-9 

11-13 

Marathi Bhasha Samvardhan Pandharwada 
Presentation of Co-Curricular Activities 

Community Work 
Pre-Preparation of Republic Day 
Republic Day Celebration 
Community Work 
Teaching of theory papers 
Class Test 

Task/Assignment Submission 
Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti, Kul No -2 
Rajya Bhasha Marathi Din 
National Science Day 
Teaching of theory papers 
Revision Lectures, Supervised Study 
University Examination 

BGK 

BSD 
NAM 

BGK 

BGK 

BGK 

BGK 

All Professors 
UMD 

All Professors 
NAM 

BGK 

NAM 

All Professors 
All Professors 

PPS 

Principal 

Government College of Education 

Panvel 

Frncipa. 
Government College of caucation (C.T.E.) 

Panvel, Dist, Raigad -410 206. 



Month Date 

March 15 

April 

May 

15 

16 
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18-23 
25-30 
1-30 

11 

14 

Government College of Education, Panvel 

1-20 

22-27 

30 

1 
2 

3 

6-8 
9-15 
16-18 
21 
22 

Sem II Planning B Ed. Batch (2023-25) 
First Term- 23/7/2023 to 24/12/2023 

Second term -2/1/2024 to 22/5/2024 

Mid Term break - 19/9/2023 to 23/9/2023 

Diwali Vacation- 10/1L/2023 to 27/1 1/2023 

International Women's Day Program 
Art and Craft Workshop by Pidilite 
Induction, Orientation and Code of Conduct 

Workshop 

Skill 

Internship 
Internship 
Course on English Communication, Values and Life 

Activities 

Mahatma Phule Jayanti 
Personality Development Workshop 

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 
Teaching of Theory Papers 
Sports competition 
Practise for Cultural Program 

Cultural 
Annual Gathering-Prize Distribution Program 
Pre preparation of I May 
Maharashtra Day celebration 
Content Test 
Mahatma Basaveshwar Jayanti 
Essay (CC3, IC2, ECI) 
Teaching of theory 
Class Test 
Dahshatvad and Hinsachar Virodhi Din 
Term End 

Professor 

In charge 
BSD 
BSD 
PPS 

UMD 
UMD 

BSD/(Shri 
Abdul Patel) 
NAM 
NAM /(Shri 
Dhirendra 
Thakur) 
NAM 

All professors 
NAM 
BSD 
BSD 
BGK 
BGK 
BGK 

UMD 
BSD 
UMD 
All professors 

UMD) 
NAM 

Principal 
Government College of Education C.TE.) 

Panvel, Dist. Raigad -410 2Ua. 

Program 

papers 
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