Government College of Education ,Panvel

B. Ed First Year ,Sem II Semester Planning (Batch 2022-2024)

First Term- 23/7/2023 to 24/12/2023

Second Term- 2/1/2023 to 22/5/2023

Mid Term Break- 19/9/2023 to 23/9/2023

Diwali Vacation - 10/11/2023 to 27/11/2023

Mumbai University circular – No –AAMS_UGS/ICE /2023-24/24 Date- 27 June 202

Month	Date	Activities	Professor In Charge
June	23	College Reopens, Wel-Come Kul No 1	BSD
		Starts	
	23-24	Micro teaching Workshop	UMD & ALL Professor
	26	School Visit	UMD & ALL Professor
	27-28	Lesson plan workshop	UMD & ALL Professor
	30	Lesson plan workshop	UMD & ALL Professor
July	1	Lesson plan workshop	UMD & ALL Professor
	3-22	Sem-II Internship in school	UMD & ALL Professor
	24-28	Teaching of theory papers	ALL Professor
August	1	Anna Beau sathe Jayanti	NAM
		Lokmanya Bal Gangadhar Tilak Punyatithi /	
		Kul No 2 starts	
	3	Krantisinh Nana Patil Jayanti	NAM
	1-12	Teaching of theory papers	ALL Professor
	13	Flag Hosting Cleanliness	BGK & ALL Professor
	14	Preparation of Independence Day	NAM
	15	Independence Day	BGK
	17-23	Teaching of theory papers	ALL Professor
	24-28	Supervised Study, Revision	ALL Professor
	30 - 31	University Exam	PPS
Sept	1	University Exam	PPS



.

Government College of Education, Panvel B.Ed. Second Year (Sem 3) Semester Planning (Batch 2022-24) First Term- 23/7/2023 to 24/12/2023 Second term - 2/1/2024 to 22/5/2024 Mid Term break - 19/9/2023 to 23/9/2023All Professors Diwali Vacation- 10/11/2023 to 27/11/2023

Mumbai University circular No AAMS_UGS/ ICE/2023-24/24 Date-27 June 2023

Month	Date	Activities	Professor in charge
September	4-6	Induction, Orientation `workshop	PPS
	4-6	Admission to Second Year	Office Staff
	5	Teacher's Day-Kul No 2	NAM
	7	Raje Umaji Naik Jayanti-Kul No 2	NAM
	7-9	Teaching of theory papers	All Professors
	11-18	Teaching of theory papers	All Professors
	14	Hindi Rashtrabhasha Din-Kul No 2	BSD
	17	Prabodhankar Thakre Jayanti-Kul No 1	BSD
	19-23	Mid-term break	
	25	Pandit Dindayal Upadhyay Jayanti - Antyodaya Divas-Kul No 1	BSD
	25-30	Teaching of theory papers	All Professors
October	2	Mahatma Gandhi and Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti - Kul No 1	BSD
	3-5	Essays {CC-4, EC-2, IC-2}	UMD
	6	School Visit	UMD
	7	Teaching of theory papers	All Professors
	9-14	internship Pre-Preparation workshop	UMD
	15	Dr APJ Abdul Kalam Jayanti Vachan Prerna Divas- Kul No 1	BSD
	16-21	Teaching of theory papers	All Professor
	20	Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti - Kul No 1	BSD
	23-28	Internship in schools Sem III (1)	UMD

October November	30-31 1-4	Internship in schools Sem III (2)	UMD
	30	Indira Gandhi Puny tithi and Rastriya Sankalp Divas - Kul No 1	BSD
	31	Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Jayanti and Rastriya Ekta Diwas - Kul No 1	BSD
	4	Class Test CC-4	UMD
	6-9	Internship in schools Sem III (3)	UMD
	10-27	Diwali vacation	
	28	Class Test EC-2	UMD
November December	28-30 1-2	Internship in schools Sem III (4)	UMD
December	4-9	Internship in schools Sem III (5)	UMD
	6	Dr Babasaheb Ambedkar Mahaparinirvan Din Kul No 2	NAM
	11-16	Internship in schools Sem III (6)	UMD
	18-23	Internship in schools Sem III (7)	UMD
	22	National Mathematics Day	PPS
	26-1	Winter Break	
January	2	Class Test IC-2	UMD
	2-6	Internship in schools Sem III (8)	UMD
	3	Savitribai Phule Jayanti -Kul No 1	BSD
	8-13	Internship in schools Sem III (9)	UMD
	12	Maa Jijau Saheb Jayanti Swami Vivekanand Jayanti -Kul No 1	BSD
	14	Makar Sankranti -Geography Day	UMD
	15-20	Internship in schools Sem III (10)	UMD
	22	Task/Assignment submission	All Professors
	22-27	Internship in schools Sem III (11)	All Professors
	29-31	University Exam	PPS

PRINCIPAL Govt. College of Education PANVEL-410 206 (Rainad)

Government College of Education, Panvel

B.Ed. Second Year (SEM 4) Semester Planning (Batch 2022-24)

First Term- 23/06/2023 to 24/12/2023

Second term - 02/01/2024 to 22/5/2024

Mid Term break - 19/9/2023 to 23/09/2023

Diwali Vacation- 10/11/2023 to 27/11/2023

Mumbai University circular No- AAMS_UGS/ ICE/2023-24/24 Date-27 June 2023

Month	Date	Activities	Professor in charge
February	8-9	Induction, Orientation and Code of conduct work shop	PPS
	12-17	Action Research Work shop	UMD
		School Visit	UMD
	19	Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti	UMD
	21	International Mother Language day	BGK
	22	Internship Starts	UMD
	27	Marathi Rajya Bhasha Din	BGK
	28	National Science Day	NAM
March	8	Women's Day	BSD
	30	Internship Ends	UMD
April	1-8	Teaching of theory papers	All Professors
	8	Essay CC5	UMD
	11	Mahatma Phule Jayanti	NAM
	14	Dr.Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti	NAM
	15-22	Teaching of theory papers	All Professors
	15	Essay EC3	UMD
	22	Essay IC 4	UMD
	22-27	Sports competition	NAM
		Practise for cultural Programme	BSD
		Cultural Programme	BSD
		Annual gathering-Prize Distribution Programme	BGK
		Rashtra Sant Tukadoji Maharaj Jayanti	NAM
	30	Pre preparation of 1 May	BGK
lay	1	Maharashtra day celebration	BGK
	2-4	Teaching of theory papers	All Professors
ŀ	3	Mahatma Basaveshwar Jayanti	BSD
ŀ	6-8	Class Test	UMD
F	9-11	Teaching of theory papers	All Professors
ŀ	9	AB-2 submission	NAM
	12	Audit Course Submission	NAM
	12	Submission of internal	All Professors
L	13-18	Revision Lectures	All Professors
L 1	21	Dahashatwaad & Hinsaachaar Virodhi Din	NAM
			PPS
1	20-22	University Exam	115

चतुर्थ सत्राच्या तारखे संदर्भात काही परिपत्रक प्राप्त झाले तर वरील नियोजनात बदल केला जाईल.



RBloslad Principal Government College of Education, Panvel

Principal Government College of Education (C.T.E.) Panvel, Dist. Raigad - 410 206.



Government College of Education, Panvel

B.Ed. First Year (Sem 1) Semester Planning (Batch 2023-25)

First Term- 23/7/2023 to 24/12/2023

Second term - 2/1/2024 to 22/5/2024

Mid Term break - 19/9/2023 to 23/9/2023

Diwali Vacation- 10/11/2023 to 27/11/2023

Mumbai University circular No AAMS_UGS/ ICE/2023-24/24 Date-27 June 2023

Month	Date	Activities	Professor incharge
September 2023	18-23	Admission first round	BGK
October	29-Sep -5 Oct	Admission Second round	BGK
	16-19	Admission Third round	BGK
	23-27	Institutional round	BGK
	30-31	Extension to Institutional round	BGK
	28 -1	Principal's Address -Kul No 1	BSD
	28-1	Induction, orientation and Code of Conduct Work Shop	PPS
	28-30	Self-Introduction by Students- Kul No-1	BSD
	31	Indira Gandhi Punyatithi and Rashtriya Sankalp Divas- Kul Number 1	BSD
	31	Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Jayanti and Rashtriya Ekata Divas- Kul No -1	BSD
November	2-9	Teaching of theory papers	All professors
	9 /	Talent Search Programme	BSD
a the second	10-27	Diwali Vacation	
941	28	College Reopens after Diwali Vacation	
December	1	World AIDS Day -Kul No-2	
	6	Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Mhaprinirvan Din-Kul No 2	NAM
	9	Community Work	BGK
	21	Essay CC-1	UMD
	22	National Mathematics Day	PPS
	26 Dec-1Jan	Winter Break	
January 2024	2	College Reopens after Winter Break	
	2	Essay CC-2	UMD
	3 ′	Savitribai Phule Jayanti - Kul No -1	BSD
	8	Essay IC 1	UMD
	12	Maa Jijau Saheb Jayanti Swami Vivekananda Jayanti - Kul No-1	BSD
	14	Makar Sankranti Geography Day	UMD

	14-28	Marathi Bhasha Samvardhan Pandharwada	BGK
	18-19	Presentation of Co-Curricular Activities	BSD
			NAM
	23-25	Community Work	BGK
	25	Pre-Preparation of Republic Day	BGK
	26	Republic Day Celebration	BGK
	30-31	Community Work	BGK
February	1-7	Teaching of theory papers	All Professors
	8-10	Class Test	UMD
	15	Task/Assignment Submission	All Professors
	19	Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti, Kul No -2	NAM
	27	Rajya Bhasha Marathi Din	BGK
	28	National Science Day	NAM
March	1-5	Teaching of theory papers	All Professors
	6-9	Revision Lectures, Supervised Study	All Professors
	11-13	University Examination	PPS

Principal

Government College of Education

Panvel

RBhost Principal

Government College of Education (C.T.E.) Panvel, Dist. Raigad - 410 206.

Government College of Education, Panvel

Sem II Planning B Ed. Batch (2023-25)

First Term- 23/7/2023 to 24/12/2023

Second term - 2/1/2024 to 22/5/2024

Mid Term break - 19/9/2023 to 23/9/2023

Diwali Vacation- 10/11/2023 to 27/11/2023

Mumbai University circular No- AAMS_UGS/ ICE/2023-24/24 Date-27 June 2023

Month	Date	Activities	Professor
	2		In charge
March	15	International Women's Day Program	BSD
	15	Art and Craft Workshop by Pidilite	BSD
	16	Induction, Orientation and Code of Conduct Workshop	PPS
	18-23	Internship	UMD
	25-30	Internship	UMD
April	1-30	Course on English Communication, Values and Life Skill	BSD/(Shri Abdul Patel)
	11	Mahatma Phule Jayanti	NAM
	11	Personality Development Workshop	NAM /(Shri
			Dhirendra
			Thakur)
	14	Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti	NAM
	1-20	Teaching of Theory Papers	All professors
	1-20	Sports competition	NAM
	22-27	Practise for Cultural Program	BSD
	22 21	Cultural Program	BSD
	1	Annual Gathering-Prize Distribution Program	BGK
	30	Pre preparation of 1 May	BGK
May	1	Maharashtra Day celebration	BGK
włay	2	Content Test	UMD
	3	Mahatma Basaveshwar Jayanti	BSD
	5 6-8	Essay (CC3, IC2, EC1)	UMD
	0-8 9-15	Teaching of theory papers	All professors
		Class Test	UMD)
	16-18	Dahshatvad and Hinsachar Virodhi Din	NAM
	21		
	22	Term End	

PBLosloy Principal Government College of Education (C.T.E.) Panvel, Dist. Raigad - 410 206.